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St. Mary’s School 
Game Schedule 

Rockets Basketball 
2018-2019 

 
 

DAY  DATE  OPPONENT                 LOCATION             TIME              

Tuesday October 23 Geff    St. Mary’s   6:00p  

Monday October 29 Grayville   St. Mary’s   6:00p 

Monday November 5 New Hebron   St. Mary’s   6:00p  

Thursday November 8 Cisne    Cisne    6:00p  

Friday  November 9 Clay City   St. Mary’s    6:00p  

Tuesday November 13 West Salem   West Salem   6:00p  

Thursday November 15 Jasper    St. Mary’s    6:00p 

Monday November 26 Allendale   Allendale   6:00p  

Tuesday November 27 St. Joe    St. Mary’s   6:00p  

Friday  November 30  Grayville   Grayville   6:00p  

Monday December 3 Geff    Geff    6:00p  

**Thursday December 13 New Hope   Fairfield   6:00p  

Monday January  7 WEAA    Clay City   TBA 

Tuesday January  8 WEAA    Clay City   TBA 

Tuesday* January 15 West Salem   St. Mary’s    6:00p  

Friday-Sunday January 18-20 Diocesan Tournament  Holy Trinity (Fairview Heights) TBA 

Tuesday January 22-28 Regionals   TBA    TBA 

Friday  January 25 St. Joe- Olney (5th/6th)  St. Mary’s   6:00p 

*8th grade recognition night **game needs rescheduled 


